Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Size Rated Voltage Operating Class Rated Breaking Capacity
A 250V dc EV 250Vdc @ 20kA
●
     CBP-EVL
●
 Fast-Acting Protection: Engineered with a very low I²t value to ensure minimal energy let-through during

Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
 ●
Rated
Current (A)
Part Number
Power Loss
(W) (typ.)
Pre-arcing I²t
(A²s)
Total Clearing I²t @
250V (A²s)
Weight (kg)
(approx.)
Pack Qty
80 CBP-EVL080A 9 400 1800 0.115 4
100 CBP-EVL100A 12 700 3000 0.115 4
125 CBP-EVL125A 15 1100 4800 0.115 4
160 CBP-EVL160A 18 1900 8500 0.115 4
200 CBP-EVL200A 22 2500 11000 0.115 4
250 CBP-EVL250A 26 3500 17500 0.115 4
315 CBP-EVL315A 30 6000 27000 0.115 4
350 CBP-EVL350A 35 10000 45000 0.115 4
400 CBP-EVL400A 40 14000 63200 0.115 4
450 CBP-EVL450A 45 24000 99800 0.115 4
500 CBP-EVL500A 50 26000 120000 0.115 4
Page 2 of 4
Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Page 3 of 4